
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 
8 

33 
84 
96 
95 

90 

Class 
F2 
F2 
F2 
F2 
F2 

F2 

Name 
Austin Hill 
JT Novosielski 
David Adorno 
Nathan Byrd 
Tommy Cadwalder 

Robert Wright 

Sponsor 
Hill Racing 

DMVSTOP Racing 
ArriveDriveMtrspt, Tilson,ByrdRcg 

Ubs Financial Services 

Laps 
20 
20 
19 
18 
15 

Best Tm 
1:28.772 
1:29.907 
1:31.884 
1:28.323 
1:29.115 

Make/Model 
Van Diemen 
RFR 
Van Diemen/Ford 
Elan 
Elan/Mazda 

Elan 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
CF at 9:51am 

Printed: 4/3/2022 9:54:24 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring/Brad & Patti Baer 

Chief Steward/Chuck Dobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  F2000 CHAMPIONSHIP SERIES 

Margin of Victory 

41.856 

Avg. Speed 

91.636 

Best Lap Tm 

1:28.323 

Best Speed 

92.891 

Best Lap by 

96 - Nathan Byrd 

FRP at Carolina MP 2022 

F2000 Championship Series 

F2000 Provisional  Race 1 Results 

Race started at 9:19:40 

Carolina Motorsports Park 2.279 km 

4/3/2022 09:19 AM 


